Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER ATHARVA SUBHASH

AHIRRAO HARSHALI VIJAY

AHIRRAO JAYESH VIKAS

AVHAD RUPALI VIJAY

BAGUL ADITYA DEEPAK

BAJARE SURAJ DATTATRY

BANKAR ABHISHEK PUNDLIK

BENAKE AVANTIKA DILIP

BHOI DARSHANA SAHEBRAO

CHAVAN LALIT SUNIL

DAVKAR SAMRUDDHI SHASHANK

DHAWALE ONKAR SARJERAO

GANGURDE SHITAL RAMCHANDRA

GUNDECHA PRAPTI SUNIL

KHAIRNAR SAVI VIJAY

NAIK SANIKA BALASAHEB

NALKAR ANUJA ANIL

NIGAL SAHIL ANIL

PAWAR RUTIK SAHEBRAO

SHAIKH SAJID YUSUF

SHINDE PRAJWAL SUNIL

SONAWANE SAURABH YADAV

UDAMALE HARSHAD ANIL

UPHADE AJINKYA UTTAMRAO

UPHADE NILESH VISHWAS

Mother Name

SANGITA

GAYATRI

MADHURI

PUSHPA

CHHAYA

SANGITA

SANGITA

VIMAL

USHA

PRATIBHA

SWAPNAJA

SUREKHA

SUNANDABAI

RAGINI

SARIKA

VIJAYA

UJJWALA

RATNA

LALITA

YASMIN

JAYASHREE

SUNITA

JAYASHREE

VANDANA

ALKA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12020258632
12020258623
12020258626
12020258638
12020258636
12020258637
12020258640
12020258624
12020258633
12020258631
12020258642
12020258635
12020258629
12020258641
12020258621
12020258628
12020258620
12020258639
12020258618
12020258630
12020258627
12020258625
12020258634
12020258619

12020258622

List ID

T0012064

T0012064

T0012064

T0012064

T0012064

T0012064

T0012065

T0012064

T0012064

T0012064

T0012065

T0012064

T0012064

T0012065

T0012064

T0012064
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T0012064
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE MANSI RAMDAS

BALVE KAUSTUBH NARAYAN

DAMODAR MINAL HEMANT

DAMODAR PRATIK SANJAY

DANDGAWHAL GAUTAM VIJAY

GEET PRANIT MILIND

KADAM AADESH SANJAY

KADLAK SHIVANI SHANTARAM

NAWALE ANKITA DATTATRAY

PATIL SAKSHI MACHHINDRA

PATIL SAYALI TUSHAR

SALUNKE ANURADHA MOHAN

SHINGANE PRAVIN MOHAN

SURYAWANSHI DNYANESHWARI SHIVAJI

SURYAWANSHI MANASI YASHWANT

THAKRE ROSHANI RAJENDRA

USHIRE BHAGYASHRI ANNASAHEB

WAGHCHAURE SWAPNIL PRAKASH

Mother Name

VANDANA

RANJANA

ASHWINI

ANITA

BHARATI

JYOTI

LANKABAI

ALKA

MANGAL

MANISHA

RANJANA

YOGITA

MANGALA

SUREKHA

SUNAYNA

BHAVANA

ALKA

CHHAYA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12020258643
12020258645
12020258650
12020258649
12020258660
12020258659
12020258658
12020258652
12020258655
12020258653
12020258656
12020258644
12020258651
12020258646
12020258647
12020258648
12020258657

12020258654

List ID

T0012066

T0012066
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T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066

T0012066
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